
May 2016 Activity Cost Name Codes Total £

Fri 20th     9.30am A Wander into Wales £2

10.00am Audlem to Whitchurch [pay bus fare on the day] £3

12.30pm Pub lunch at the Cock & Greyhound Pay on the day

1.30pm Sandstone Sojourn £4

2.00pm All-ability Walk at Hill Valley Golf Course £2

    2.30pm Railway Heritage Walk £2

Sat 21th          9.00am Canal Boat 1 – Bus, Boat, Boots & Bombs £8/£5 child

9.15am Rail Ramble [Pay train fare on the day] £3

9.30am Canal Boat 2 – Bus, Boat, Boots & Beer £6/£4 child

11.00am Urban Sketching £3

1.30pm Canal Boat 3 – Boat, Boots, Baz & Beer £6/£4 child

2.15pm Half a Bracer [Walking for Health] £2

2.30pm Historical Walk £2

7.30pm Ceilidh £8/£4child

Sun 22nd      9.30am *Botany Walk in the Wych Valley £4

9.45am A Walk in Two Halves - part I £2

10.00am Railway Heritage Walk £2

10.30am *Hodnet Hall & Wollerton Old Hall £15/£4child

12.30pm Pub lunch at the Cock & Greyhound Pay on the day

1.30pm *A Walk in Two Halves - part II £2

2.30pm *Historical Walk £2

4.30pm- 5.30pm Final get-together at the Cock & Greyhound Free [see*]

Membership 
valid till March 2017

I/we would like to join Whitchurch Walkers £4

* Please indicate if you would like to attend the final get-together.
  The walks marked * are timed to finish just before it. As well as cakes                Total 
  and tea or coffee [free for all walkers],  there will a lucky-number draw              Cost
  using the numbers on your wristbands, so please take them with you!        

  

Whitchurch Walking Festival Booking formWhitchurch Walking Festival Booking form
or book online  at whitchurchwalkers.co.uk 

Please enter name codes [A-E etc] beside the 
chosen activities. Children  under 16 years free 
[except Ceilidh £4, Gardens £4 and Canal Boats 
£5/£4] but must be accompanied by an adult and  
included in numbers. 

Please check current availability  by looking 
on whitchurchwalkers.co.uk or telephone 01948 
663069. This applies particularly to the Canal 
Boat, Railway Heritage & Historical Walks. 

Name Code Name[s]
U16 

√

A

B

C

D

E

 Address

Phone

Emergency 
contact no.

[Not your own mobile!]

Email 
address

Post or deliver this form with cheque 
payable to Whitchurch Walkers to: 
Whitchurch Walking Festival, Civic Centre, 
High Street, Whitchurch, SY13 1AX  to 
arrive by Wednesday 18th May 2016.


	Slide 1

